AFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

Baltimore Colts (12-2-0)

22
27
37
17
41
10
24
41
27
34
27
31
27
23
388

at
VS
at
at
at
VS
VS
at
VS
at
VS
VS
at
VS

San Diego
Kansas City
Boston
Houston
N.Y. Jets
Boston
Miami
Green Bay
Buffalo
Miami
Chicago
Philadelphia
Buffalo
N.Y. Jets

7

20

7
270

Cincinnati Bengals (10-4-0)

28
3
34
27
13
17
31
41
3
26
34
38
40
43
378

VS
at
VS
at
VS
at
at
at
VS
VS
VS
at
at
VS

Oakland
Detroit
Houston
Cleveland
Kansas City
Washington
Pittsburgh
Buffalo
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
New Orleans
San Diego
Houston
Boston

34
10
3
14
33
10
10
10
16
14
14
13
17
0
198

3
14
13

3

0

3
12
14

0
10
13

3

3

0
91

VS
VS
at
at
VS
VS
VS
at
VS
at
at
at
VS
at

Boston Patriots (2-11-1)

Miami
N.Y. Jets
Baltimore

Kansas City
N.Y. Giants
Baltimore

Buffalo
St. Louis
San Diego
N.Y. Jets

Buffalo

Miami

Minnesota
Cincinnati

24
6
37
12
28
10
41
27
17
10
7
27
24
43
313

Cleveland Browns (7-7-0)

21
31
13
14
30
14
15
16
16
26
17
19
23
28
283

VS
at
VS
VS
VS
at
VS
at
at
VS
at
at
VS
at

N.Y. Jets

San Francisco

Pittsburgh
Cincinnati
Detroit
Miami
San Diego
Oakland
Cincinnati
Houston
Pittsburgh
Houston
Dallas
Denver

26
7
17
27
24
20
6
26

10
235

6
10
38
31
22
12
41
10
31
21

7
26
24
10

289

VS
VS
VS
at
VS
at
at
VS
at
at
VS
at
VS
at

Buffalo Bills (5-9-0)

Denver
Los Angeles
N.Y. Jets
Pittsburgh
Miami
N.Y. Jets
Boston
Cincinnati
Baltimore
Chicago
Boston
N.Y. Giants
Baltimore
Miami

366

Denver Broncos (5-9-0)

30
24
6
20
24
16
20
30
27
22
3
0
21
10
253

at
VS
VS
at
VS
at
VS
at
VS
at
at
at
VS
VS

Buffalo
Pittsburgh
Kansas City

Oakland

Atlanta

San Francisco

Washington
San Diego
Oakland
New Orleans
Houston
Kansas City
San Diego
Cleveland

6
3
20
31
31
17
5
0
28
20
13
34
24
28
260



Houston Oilers (4-10-0)

7
7
3
20
13
27
24
15
3
7
13
16
17
0
172

26

17

34
13

21

10

17
19

191

at
VS
at
VS
VS
at
at
at
VS
at
VS
VS
VS
at

Pittsburgh
Miami
Cincinnati
Baltimore
Pittsburgh
San Diego
St. Louis
Kansas City
San Francisco
Cleveland
Denver
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Dallas

N. Y. Jets (4-9-1)

at
at
at
VS
VS
VS
VS
at
at
VS
VS
VS
at
at

Cleveland
Boston
Buffalo
Miami
Baltimore
Buffalo
N.Y. Giants
Pittsburgh
Los Angeles
Boston
Minnesota
Oakland
Miami
Baltimore

317

21
14
38
23
41
12
10
17
23
10
13
37
9
23
291

3
7
20
12
33
34
10
13
26
10
26
34
7
17

Kansas City Chiefs (7-7-0)

at
at
at
VS
at
VS
VS
VS
at
VS
VS
VS
at
at

252

34
24
31
31
28
20
14
26
28
34
17
37
17
14

Minnesota
Baltimore
Denver
Boston
Cincinnati
Dallas
Oakland
Houston
Pittsburgh
St. Louis
San Diego
Denver
Oakland
San Diego

16
27
6
3
13
13
14
15
10
16
21
0
17
24
195

Oakland Raiders (11-3-0)

at
at
at
VS
VS
VS
at
VS
at
VS
at
at
VS
VS

355

Cincinnati
San Diego
Miami
Denver
Washington
Pittsburgh
Kansas City
Cleveland
Denver
San Diego
Detroit
N.Y. Jets
Kansas City
San Francisco

28
28
7
20
7
7
10
16
27
10
24
17
7
30
238

Miami Dolphins (9-5-0)

24
23
7
23
16
20
17
51
41
29
30
27
9
37
354

at
at
VS
at
at
VS
at
at
VS
VS
at
VS
VS
VS

Boston
Houston
Oakland
N.Y. Jets
Buffalo

Cleveland
Baltimore
Philadelphia
New Orleans
Baltimore

Atlanta

Boston
N.Y. Jets
Buffalo

3
7
31
9
22
14
24
13
13
34
17
3
19
10
219

Pittsburgh Steelers (6-8-0)

16
3
17
34
20
7
10
17
10
14
19
10
13
7
197

VS
at
at
VS
at
at
VS
VS
VS
at
VS
VS
at
at

Houston
Denver
Cleveland
Buffalo
Houston
Oakland
Cincinnati
N.Y. Jets
Kansas City
Cincinnati
Cleveland
Green Bay
Atlanta
Philadelphia

7
24
13
31
13
20
31
21
26
26
17
19

6
13

267



San Diego Chargers (6-8-0)

20
28
14
24
24
23
6
0
17
10
21
13
24
24
248

VS
VS
at
VS
at
VS
at
VS
at
at
at
VS
at
VS

Baltimore
Oakland
Los Angeles
Green Bay
Chicago
Houston
Cleveland
Denver
Boston
Oakland
Kansas City
Cincinnati
Denver
Kansas City

22
24
30
16
21
27
15
30
0
34
26
38
21
17
321




