

**AFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM**

**Baltimore Colts (12-2-0)**

22	at	San Diego	20
27	vs	Kansas City	7
37	at	Boston	13
17	at	Houston	20
41	at	N.Y. Jets	34
10	vs	Boston	3
24	vs	Miami	17
41	at	Green Bay	17
27	vs	Buffalo	31
34	at	Miami	29
27	vs	Chicago	24
31	vs	Philadelphia	24
27	at	Buffalo	24
23	vs	N.Y. Jets	7
388			270

**Boston Patriots (2-11-1)**

3	vs	Miami	24
14	vs	N.Y. Jets	6
13	at	Baltimore	37
3	at	Kansas City	12
0	vs	N.Y. Giants	28
3	vs	Baltimore	10
12	vs	Buffalo	41
14	at	St. Louis	27
0	vs	San Diego	17
10	at	N.Y. Jets	10
13	at	Buffalo	7
3	at	Miami	27
3	vs	Minnesota	24
0	at	Cincinnati	43
91			313

**Buffalo Bills (5-9-0)**

6	vs	Denver	30
10	vs	Los Angeles	41
38	vs	N.Y. Jets	17
31	at	Pittsburgh	34
22	vs	Miami	16
12	at	N.Y. Jets	13
41	at	Boston	12
10	vs	Cincinnati	41
31	at	Baltimore	27
21	at	Chicago	20
7	vs	Boston	13
26	at	N.Y. Giants	38
24	vs	Baltimore	27
10	at	Miami	37
289			366

**Cincinnati Bengals (10-4-0)**

28	vs	Oakland	34
3	at	Detroit	10
34	vs	Houston	3
27	at	Cleveland	14
13	vs	Kansas City	33
17	at	Washington	10
31	at	Pittsburgh	10
41	at	Buffalo	10
3	vs	Cleveland	16
26	vs	Pittsburgh	14
34	vs	New Orleans	14
38	at	San Diego	13
40	at	Houston	17
43	vs	Boston	0
378			198

**Cleveland Browns (7-7-0)**

21	vs	N.Y. Jets	26
31	at	San Francisco	7
13	vs	Pittsburgh	17
14	vs	Cincinnati	27
30	vs	Detroit	24
14	at	Miami	20
15	vs	San Diego	6
16	at	Oakland	26
16	at	Cincinnati	3
26	vs	Houston	7
17	at	Pittsburgh	19
19	at	Houston	16
23	vs	Dallas	27
28	at	Denver	10
283			235

**Denver Broncos (5-9-0)**

30	at	Buffalo	6
24	vs	Pittsburgh	3
6	vs	Kansas City	20
20	at	Oakland	31
24	vs	Atlanta	31
16	at	San Francisco	17
20	vs	Washington	5
30	at	San Diego	0
27	vs	Oakland	28
22	at	New Orleans	20
3	at	Houston	13
0	at	Kansas City	34
21	vs	San Diego	24
10	vs	Cleveland	28
253			260

**Houston Oilers (4-10-0)**

7	at	Pittsburgh	16
7	vs	Miami	23
3	at	Cincinnati	34
20	vs	Baltimore	17
13	vs	Pittsburgh	20
27	at	San Diego	23
24	at	St. Louis	27
15	at	Kansas City	13
3	vs	San Francisco	26
7	at	Cleveland	26
13	vs	Denver	3
16	vs	Cleveland	19
17	vs	Cincinnati	40
0	at	Dallas	30
172			317

**N. Y. Jets (4-9-1)**

26	at	Cleveland	21
6	at	Boston	14
17	at	Buffalo	38
9	vs	Miami	23
34	vs	Baltimore	41
13	vs	Buffalo	12
9	vs	N.Y. Giants	10
21	at	Pittsburgh	17
3	at	Los Angeles	23
10	vs	Boston	10
0	vs	Minnesota	13
17	vs	Oakland	37
19	at	Miami	9
7	at	Baltimore	23
191			291

**Kansas City Chiefs (7-7-0)**

3	at	Minnesota	16
7	at	Baltimore	27
20	at	Denver	6
12	vs	Boston	3
33	at	Cincinnati	13
34	vs	Dallas	13
10	vs	Oakland	14
13	vs	Houston	15
26	at	Pittsburgh	10
10	vs	St. Louis	16
26	vs	San Diego	21
34	vs	Denver	0
7	at	Oakland	17
17	at	San Diego	24
252			195

**Oakland Raiders (11-3-0)**

34	at	Cincinnati	28
24	at	San Diego	28
31	at	Miami	7
31	vs	Denver	20
28	vs	Washington	7
20	vs	Pittsburgh	7
14	at	Kansas City	10
26	vs	Cleveland	16
28	at	Denver	27
34	vs	San Diego	10
17	at	Detroit	24
37	at	N.Y. Jets	17
17	vs	Kansas City	7
14	vs	San Francisco	30
355			238

**Miami Dolphins (9-5-0)**

24	at	Boston	3
23	at	Houston	7
7	vs	Oakland	31
23	at	N.Y. Jets	9
16	at	Buffalo	22
20	vs	Cleveland	14
17	at	Baltimore	24
51	at	Philadelphia	13
41	vs	New Orleans	13
29	vs	Baltimore	34
30	at	Atlanta	17
27	vs	Boston	3
9	vs	N.Y. Jets	19
37	vs	Buffalo	10
354			219

**Pittsburgh Steelers (6-8-0)**

16	vs	Houston	7
3	at	Denver	24
17	at	Cleveland	13
34	vs	Buffalo	31
20	at	Houston	13
7	at	Oakland	20
10	vs	Cincinnati	31
17	vs	N.Y. Jets	21
10	vs	Kansas City	26
14	at	Cincinnati	26
19	vs	Cleveland	17
10	vs	Green Bay	19
13	at	Atlanta	6
7	at	Philadelphia	13
197			267

**San Diego Chargers (6-8-0)**

20	vs	Baltimore	22
28	vs	Oakland	24
14	at	Los Angeles	30
24	vs	Green Bay	16
24	at	Chicago	21
23	vs	Houston	27
6	at	Cleveland	15
0	vs	Denver	30
17	at	Boston	0
10	at	Oakland	34
21	at	Kansas City	26
13	vs	Cincinnati	38
24	at	Denver	21
24	vs	Kansas City	17
248			321